SB 96-1 (LC 708) 2/10/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by SENATE COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS AND TRANSPORTATION

7

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 96

On page 2 of the printed bill, line 9, delete "(b), (c) or (d)" and insert "(b) or (c)".

Delete lines 15 through 17.

In line 18, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)".

In line 20, delete "(d)" and insert "(c)".

In line 23, delete ", if required,".